
Docision No. ~ 

BEFCP.E TEE RAILROAD CO!\u-;~SSION OF t~B.:b.: ,STATE OF CALIFORNIA. 

--.... 000---

In the m~tter of the ~~p11cat1on 
of N~A CITY WA~ER CO~!.!' .• 4.!o;'"Y, 0-
corpo=ation for ~ermission to 
issue boncle. 

BY TEE.CO~crSSION • 

• 

Application No. 2242. 

rrH;·;-:rus, Ns.ps City i7c.tor Compsny was on the 24th d.ay 

of ~y, 1916 by Decision No. 3373 granted authority to sell 
02500.00 face value of its 5 per cent. treasury bonds ct par 

ancl to apply the p,roceecls thereof $os set i'ol'th in Ss.id ord.er, 

~Aich ~thorizecl ~ong other matters the purchase snd installa-
tion of a doep well turb~e ~ump at a co~t o~ $832.50, and 

xe RREAS, a:pplics.nt now finds after haVing installed 

and later removed· said pump, st a cost of $150.00, that owing 

to the presence of gases it is impracticable to usc a turbine 
pump in said well and. t~at in Ord0l' to obtain tho necessary .. , 
wator snpply it Will, in applicant's opinion, be necessary to 

'bore 3.nd. equip another ";Vall at its plant mown as ,PtI:m:9ing sta.-
t10n 1\0. 2,· snd. 

'WREP.F.AS, Ne.pa City '?later Coc:pany has filed a supple-

mental application ~th this Co~iss1on requesting ~erm1ss1on 

to issue at per two more of ita treasury bonds of the faco 

vslue ot $500.00 each !lnd. to apply tao proceed.s of said issue 

to tho ooring and. equipment of said new well, together with 

-1-

o 
CD 
() _. 
tn _. 
o 
j 

Z o rev 
.~ 



$582.50 of tho ~ authoTized in Decision No. 3373 to be applied 

upon the purChase an~ installation ~f a deep well turbine pump, 

IT IS HEREBY ORDE?3D that Nape City water Company be 

~d the same is hereby suthorized to issue at par~ subject to 
\ 

the conditione set forth in Decision No. 3373, two of its 5 per 

cont. trea~y bonds of tho faco value of $500.00 each, in ed-

dit10n to the five bonde authorized to be issued under said de-
c1sion; 

IT IS B3?..E:BY FU:RT:a:ER ORDEEED thllt a:pplicant be author-

ized to epply the proceeds of sa1d bonds and $662.50 of the pro-

ceeds of the bonds authorized to be 1ssued under Decision No. 
33~3 substantially as follows: 

Boring 12~ well, 220 ft. ~ $2.25 per ft •••• 
220 ft. of 11-518~ easing ~ 1.74" " ••• 
Co~pressort inciuding freight, ••••••••••••• 
400 ft. 5" discharge pipe ® 50¥ per ft •.•••• 
450 ft. It" air pipe ~ 21i per ft •••••••••• 
Installation labor, freight, cartage, 
fo~d~t1on for compressor and incidontals •• 

$495.00 
382.80 
600.00 
200.00 
94.50 

143.90 
Total Eat1m~ted Cost ••••• $21l6.l0 

Credit by sale of small compressor ana 
moto:, ••••••••••• 482.80 

Net Estimated Cost ••••••• $1633.30 
Reimbursement of Treasury ......... 49.20 

TOTAL •••••••••• 0l682.50 

IT IS HEREBY FURTE.F~R ORDEP~D that all the provisions of 
this Commission's oraer in the above entitled matter, dated May 

24, 1916 (Docision No. 3373), shall remain in fttll torce and e~­
fect oxcept as modified or amended by this oraer. 

Dated. at SOon F~'O.c1BCO, California.. t!l1s :z..f&:I:;:- da.y 
. ",.' 

of' Jtme, 19l6. 

~.~~ 

-1F~ 
Coiiiill1esioners. 


